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Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Overall Championship
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Springboro High School
North Salem High School
Southwest High School
Reading High School

West Aurora High School
Waller High School

Alamo Heights High School
William J. Brennan High School
Lebanon High School
Belleview High School
Passaic High School

Central Crossing High School
General Benjamin O Davis High School
William G. Enloe High School
Union City High School
Bloomingdale High School
Sparkman High School
Blythewood High School
Courtland High School
Loudoun County High School
Prince George High School
Southwood High School

Fort Hamilton High School
Ramsay High School

Garinger High School
Abraham Lincoln High School
Pebblebrook High School

http://192.168.1.60/2017Challeng e/Report/Scoring Report

Springboro Panthers
Lady Vikings

Sea Angels

Lady Red Knights

Lady Blackhawks
Phantom Unarmed Drill Team
Golden Mules

Blue Elite

Silver Strikers
Marchin’ Rattlers

Elite Indians

Lady Comets

BOD Flying Falcons
Eagle Fly

Unarmed Soaring Eagles
Rajun Bulls Red
Crimson Guard
Unarmed Bengals
Triple Threat

Lady Raiders

Unarmed Royals
Cowboy Unarmed
Unarmed Tigers
Phantom Sphere
Wildcats

Unarmed Stinging Lynx
Lady Falcons

4,597
4,547
4,446
4,375
4,272
4,254
4,123
4,053
3,907
3,846
3,812
3,777
3,740
3,675
3,641
3,639
3,636
3,599
3,558
3,324
3,323
3,248
2,991
2,965
2,576
1,821
1,106
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2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Inspection
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Southwest High School
Springboro High School
Reading High School

North Salem High School
Central Crossing High School
Alamo Heights High School
William J. Brennan High School
West Aurora High School
Passaic High School
Belleview High School
General Benjamin O Davis High School
Bloomingdale High School
Waller High School

Union City High School

Fort Hamilton High School
Lebanon High School
Courtland High School
Sparkman High School
Loudoun County High School
Blythewood High School
William G. Enloe High School
Prince George High School
Southwood High School
Ramsay High School

Garinger High School
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Sea Angels
Springboro Panthers
Lady Red Knights
Lady Vikings

Lady Comets

Golden Mules

Blue Elite

Lady Blackhawks
Elite Indians
Marchin' Rattlers
BOD Flying Falcons
Rajun Bulls Red
Phantom Unarmed Drill Team
Unarmed Soaring Eagles
Unarmed Tigers
Silver Strikers

Triple Threat
Crimson Guard

Lady Raiders
Unarmed Bengals
Eagle Fly

Unarmed Royals
Cowboy Unarmed
Phantom Sphere
Wildcats

689
669
669
663
638
614
586
575
574
567
555
548
541
541
539
529
527
521
466
459
452
443
436
403
357

(1)
(2)

2114



5/5/2017

Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Regulation
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Springboro High School
Southwest High School
Waller High School

Union City High School
Passaic High School

North Salem High School
Reading High School

Alamo Heights High School
Lebanon High School
General Benjamin O Davis High School
William J. Brennan High School
West Aurora High School
Bloomingdale High School
Sparkman High School
Blythewood High School
Courtland High School
Loudoun County High School
Prince George High School
Central Crossing High School
William G. Enloe High School
Garinger High School

Fort Hamilton High School
Belleview High School
Southwood High School
Ramsay High School
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Springboro Panthers (Johannssen)
Sea Angels (Montesdeoca)
Phantom Unarmed Drill Team (Wences)
Unarmed Soaring Eagles (Valarezo )
Elite Indians (Jaramillo-Lopez)
Lady Vikings (Garibay)

Lady Red Knights (Lopez)

Golden Mules (Woodward)

Silver Strikers (Marcum)

BOD Flying Falcons (Jurado)

Blue Elite (Pina)

Lady Blackhawks (Ferrer)

Rajun Bulls Red (Marasco)

Crimson Guard (Goubert)

Unarmed Bengals (Evans)

Triple Threat (Smith )

Lady Raiders (Ng)

Unarmed Royals (Harper)

Lady Comets (Price)

Eagle Fly (Simmons)

Wildcats (Godfrey)

Unarmed Tigers (Juarez)

Marchin’ Rattlers (Fernandez-Walker)
Cowboy Unarmed (Johnson)
Phantom Sphere (Bryant)

1201
1137
1125
1105
1104
1079
1072
1063
1047
1039
1030
1029
1024
1018
1016
1006
997
969
959
943
935
910
908
865
685
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2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy

1 Springboro High School

2 Passaic High School

3 Waller High School

4 Southwest High School

5 North Salem High School

6 Union City High School

7 Lebanon High School

8 Reading High School

9 Prince George High School
10  Loudoun County High School
11 West Aurora High School

12 Alamo Heights High School
13 Blythewood High School

14  Bloomingdale High School

15  Courtland High School

16  Sparkman High School

17  General Benjamin O Davis High School
18  William J. Brennan High School
19  Central Crossing High School
20  Garinger High School

21 Belleview High School

22  William G. Enloe High School
23 Fort Hamilton High School
24 Southwood High School

25  Ramsay High School
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Springboro Panthers -- Cadet Johannssen
Elite Indians -- Cadet Jaramillo-Lopez
Phantom Unarmed Drill Team -- Cadet Wences
Sea Angels -- Cadet Montesdeoca

Lady Vikings -- Cadet Garibay

Unarmed Soaring Eagles -- Cadet Valarezo
Silver Strikers -- Cadet Marcum

Lady Red Knights -- Cadet Lopez
Unarmed Royals -- Cadet Harper

Lady Raiders -- Cadet Ng

Lady Blackhawks -- Cadet Ferrer

Golden Mules -- Cadet Woodward
Unarmed Bengals -- Cadet Evans

Rajun Bulls Red -- Cadet Marasco

Triple Threat -- Cadet Smith

Crimson Guard -- Cadet Goubert

BOD Flying Falcons -- Cadet Jurado

Blue Elite -- Cadet Pina

Lady Comets -- Cadet Price

Wildcats -- Cadet Godfrey

Marchin' Rattlers -- Cadet Fernandez-Walker
Eagle Fly -- Cadet Simmons

Unarmed Tigers -- Cadet Juarez

Cowboy Unarmed -- Cadet Johnson
Phantom Sphere -- Cadet Bryant

295
279
276
273
267
266
259
256
253
251
248
246
245
244 (1)
244 (2)
243
232
225
223
221
213
208
203
183
160

12114
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2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Color Guard
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West Aurora High School
Lebanon High School

Alamo Heights High School
William G. Enloe High School
North Salem High School
Blythewood High School
Pebblebrook High School
Belleview High School
Southwest High School
General Benjamin O Davis High School
Springboro High School
Sparkman High School
Garinger High School
Reading High School

William J. Brennan High School
Passaic High School

Waller High School

Central Crossing High School
Ramsay High School

Union City High School
Courtland High School
Southwood High School
Prince George High School
Abraham Lincoln High School
Bloomingdale High School
Fort Hamilton High School
Loudoun County High School
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Lady Blackhawks
Silver Strikers

Golden Mules

Eagle Fly

Lady Vikings

Unarmed Bengals
Lady Falcons

Marchin’ Rattlers

Sea Angels

BOD Flying Falcons
Springboro Panthers
Crimson Guard
Wildcats

Lady Red Knights

Blue Elite

Elite Indians

Phantom Unarmed Drill Team
Lady Comets

Phantom Sphere
Unarmed Soaring Eagles
Triple Threat

Cowboy Unarmed
Unarmed Royals
Unarmed Stinging Lynx
Rajun Bulls Red
Unarmed Tigers

Lady Raiders

788
776
773
757
4
736
726
722
714
698
696
676
670
666
663
650
649
648
635
634
633
618
610
608
573
558
553
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2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Exhibition
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Waller High School

North Salem High School
Springboro High School
Reading High School

West Aurora High School
Southwest High School
William J. Brennan High School
Abraham Lincoln High School
Belleview High School

Alamo Heights High School
William G. Enloe High School
Bloomingdale High School
Lebanon High School
Central Crossing High School
Passaic High School
Southwood High School
Sparkman High School
Loudoun County High School
General Benjamin O Davis High School
Courtland High School
Blythewood High School
Prince George High School
Union City High School
Ramsay High School

Fort Hamilton High School
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Phantom Unarmed Drill Team
Lady Vikings
Springboro Panthers
Lady Red Knights

Lady Blackhawks

Sea Angels

Blue Elite

Unarmed Stinging Lynx
Marchin’ Rattlers
Golden Mules

Eagle Fly

Rajun Bulls Red

Silver Strikers

Lady Comets

Elite Indians

Cowboy Unarmed
Crimson Guard

Lady Raiders

BOD Flying Falcons
Triple Threat

Unarmed Bengals
Unarmed Royals
Unarmed Soaring Eagles
Phantom Sphere
Unarmed Tigers

785
776
767
736
682
669
650
586
557
533
519
516
496
472
471
447
446
M4
440
439
434
428
412
400
192
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