2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Overall Championship

1	Springboro High School	Springboro Panthers	4,597
2	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	4,547
3	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	4,446
4	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	4,375
5	West Aurora High School	Lady Blackhawks	4,272
6	Waller High School	Phantom Unarmed Drill Team	4,254
7	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	4,123
8	William J. Brennan High School	Blue Elite	4,053
9	Lebanon High School	Silver Strikers	3,907
10	Belleview High School	Marchin' Rattlers	3,846
11	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	3,812
12	Central Crossing High School	Lady Comets	3,777
13	General Benjamin O Davis High School	BOD Flying Falcons	3,740
14	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Fly	3,675
15	Union City High School	Unarmed Soaring Eagles	3,641
16	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red	3,639
17	Sparkman High School	Crimson Guard	3,636
18	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	3,599
19	Courtland High School	Triple Threat	3,558
20	Loudoun County High School	Lady Raiders	3,324
21	Prince George High School	Unarmed Royals	3,323
22	Southwood High School	Cowboy Unarmed	3,248
23	Fort Hamilton High School	Unarmed Tigers	2,991
24	Ramsay High School	Phantom Sphere	2,965
25	Garinger High School	Wildcats	2,576
26	Abraham Lincoln High School	Unarmed Stinging Lynx	1,821
27	Pebblebrook High School	Lady Falcons	1,106

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Inspection

1	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	689
2	Springboro High School	Springboro Panthers	669 (1)
3	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	669 (2)
4	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	663
5	Central Crossing High School	Lady Comets	638
6	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	614
7	William J. Brennan High School	Blue Elite	586
8	West Aurora High School	Lady Blackhawks	575
9	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	574
10	Belleview High School	Marchin' Rattlers	567
11	General Benjamin O Davis High School	BOD Flying Falcons	555
12	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red	548
13	Waller High School	Phantom Unarmed Drill Team	541 (1)
14	Union City High School	Unarmed Soaring Eagles	541 (2)
15	Fort Hamilton High School	Unarmed Tigers	539
16	Lebanon High School	Silver Strikers	529
17	Courtland High School	Triple Threat	527
18	Sparkman High School	Crimson Guard	521
19	Loudoun County High School	Lady Raiders	466
20	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	459
21	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Fly	452
22	Prince George High School	Unarmed Royals	443
23	Southwood High School	Cowboy Unarmed	436
24	Ramsay High School	Phantom Sphere	403
25	Garinger High School	Wildcats	357

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Regulation

1	Springboro High School	Springboro Panthers (Johannssen)	1201
2	Southwest High School	Sea Angels (Montesdeoca)	1137
3	Waller High School	Phantom Unarmed Drill Team (Wences)	1125
4	Union City High School	Unarmed Soaring Eagles (Valarezo)	1105
5	Passaic High School	Elite Indians (Jaramillo-Lopez)	1104
6	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings (Garibay)	1079
7	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights (Lopez)	1072
8	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules (Woodward)	1063
9	Lebanon High School	Silver Strikers (Marcum)	1047
10	General Benjamin O Davis High School	BOD Flying Falcons (Jurado)	1039
11	William J. Brennan High School	Blue Elite (Pina)	1030
12	West Aurora High School	Lady Blackhawks (Ferrer)	1029
13	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red (Marasco)	1024
14	Sparkman High School	Crimson Guard (Goubert)	1018
15	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals (Evans)	1016
16	Courtland High School	Triple Threat (Smith)	1006
17	Loudoun County High School	Lady Raiders (Ng)	997
18	Prince George High School	Unarmed Royals (Harper)	969
19	Central Crossing High School	Lady Comets (Price)	959
20	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Fly (Simmons)	943
21	Garinger High School	Wildcats (Godfrey)	935
22	Fort Hamilton High School	Unarmed Tigers (Juarez)	910
23	Belleview High School	Marchin' Rattlers (Fernandez-Walker)	908
24	Southwood High School	Cowboy Unarmed (Johnson)	865
25	Ramsay High School	Phantom Sphere (Bryant)	685

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy

1	Springboro High School	Springboro Panthers Cadet Johannssen	295
2	Passaic High School	Elite Indians Cadet Jaramillo-Lopez	279
3	Waller High School	Phantom Unarmed Drill Team Cadet Wences	276
4	Southwest High School	Sea Angels Cadet Montesdeoca	273
5	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings Cadet Garibay	267
6	Union City High School	Unarmed Soaring Eagles Cadet Valarezo	266
7	Lebanon High School	Silver Strikers Cadet Marcum	259
8	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights Cadet Lopez	256
9	Prince George High School	Unarmed Royals Cadet Harper	253
10	Loudoun County High School	Lady Raiders Cadet Ng	251
11	West Aurora High School	Lady Blackhawks Cadet Ferrer	248
12	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules Cadet Woodward	246
13	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals Cadet Evans	245
14	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red Cadet Marasco	244 (1)
15	Courtland High School	Triple Threat Cadet Smith	244 (2)
16	Sparkman High School	Crimson Guard Cadet Goubert	243
17	General Benjamin O Davis High School	BOD Flying Falcons Cadet Jurado	232
18	William J. Brennan High School	Blue Elite Cadet Pina	225
19	Central Crossing High School	Lady Comets Cadet Price	223
20	Garinger High School	Wildcats Cadet Godfrey	221
21	Belleview High School	Marchin' Rattlers Cadet Fernandez-Walker	213
22	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Fly Cadet Simmons	208
23	Fort Hamilton High School	Unarmed Tigers Cadet Juarez	203
24	Southwood High School	Cowboy Unarmed Cadet Johnson	183
25	Ramsay High School	Phantom Sphere Cadet Bryant	160

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Color Guard

1	West Aurora High School	Lady Blackhawks	788
2	Lebanon High School	Silver Strikers	776
3	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	773
4	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Fly	757
5	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	741
6	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	736
7	Pebblebrook High School	Lady Falcons	726
8	Belleview High School	Marchin' Rattlers	722
9	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	714
10	General Benjamin O Davis High School	BOD Flying Falcons	698
11	Springboro High School	Springboro Panthers	696
12	Sparkman High School	Crimson Guard	676
13	Garinger High School	Wildcats	670
14	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	666
15	William J. Brennan High School	Blue Elite	663
16	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	650
17	Waller High School	Phantom Unarmed Drill Team	649
18	Central Crossing High School	Lady Comets	648
19	Ramsay High School	Phantom Sphere	635
20	Union City High School	Unarmed Soaring Eagles	634
21	Courtland High School	Triple Threat	633
22	Southwood High School	Cowboy Unarmed	618
23	Prince George High School	Unarmed Royals	610
24	Abraham Lincoln High School	Unarmed Stinging Lynx	608
25	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red	573
26	Fort Hamilton High School	Unarmed Tigers	558
27	Loudoun County High School	Lady Raiders	553

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Exhibition

1	Waller High School	Phantom Unarmed Drill Team	785
2	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	776
3	Springboro High School	Springboro Panthers	767
4	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	736
5	West Aurora High School	Lady Blackhawks	682
6	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	669
7	William J. Brennan High School	Blue Elite	650
8	Abraham Lincoln High School	Unarmed Stinging Lynx	586
9	Belleview High School	Marchin' Rattlers	557
10	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	533
11	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Fly	519
12	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red	516
13	Lebanon High School	Silver Strikers	496
14	Central Crossing High School	Lady Comets	472
15	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	471
16	Southwood High School	Cowboy Unarmed	447
17	Sparkman High School	Crimson Guard	446
18	Loudoun County High School	Lady Raiders	441
19	General Benjamin O Davis High School	BOD Flying Falcons	440
20	Courtland High School	Triple Threat	439
21	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	434
22	Prince George High School	Unarmed Royals	428
23	Union City High School	Unarmed Soaring Eagles	412
24	Ramsay High School	Phantom Sphere	400
25	Fort Hamilton High School	Unarmed Tigers	192
_			